CP2
1-350 micron
Setting a new benchmark in adhesive, paint, ink and other viscous fluid applications, the CP2's bicomponent
polypropylene structure provides accurate particulate classification, whereby unwanted contaminants are
consistently removed by the cartridge and desirable characteristics can pass through. The rigid self-supporting
matrix, prevents the release of previously trapped particles, morphing of gels and the phenomenon of micron
rating creep, even under high differential pressures.
3D Fibre

cP at 50 lpm, would require equipment capable of
filtering water at 625 lpm.
(50 lpm ÷ 0.08 = 625 lpm)
Use the table below to easily identify the CP2 product for your application. To make product selection
as simple as possible, the table highlights common industry filters against the corresponding CP2.
Grade
CP2 Nominal
μm
ProBond™ Nominal
μm
Micro-Klean™ Nominal
μm
CP2-01 1 - 1
CP2-03 3 - 3
CP2-05 5 2 5
CP2-10 10 5 10
CP2-25 25 10 25
CP2-50 50 25 50
CP2-75 75 50 -
CP2-100 100 - 75
CP2-200 200 75 100
CP2-350 350 125 125
* Comparisons are for general guidance only and application parameters must be checked for suitability.
 Comparison Chart*
Specifications of the CP2
The CP2 delivers clear benefits due to the bonded nodes, fine fibre diameter and uniform